Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Page 7
Typical Characteristic Curves – Radiation Pattern
Ordering Information
Product Emission Color
Technolog
y
Test Current
IF (mA)
Luminous Intensity
IV (mcd)
(Typ.)
Forward
Voltage
VF (V)
(Typ.)
Orderable
Part Number
IN-S42ATYG Yellow Green AllnGaP 20 36 1.9 IN-S42ATYG
IN-S42ATY Yellow AllnGaP 20	 90	 2.0	 IN-S42ATY
IN-S42ATA Amber AllnGaP	 20	 90	 2.1	 IN-S42ATA
IN-S42ATR Red AllnGaP	 20	 90	 2.1	 IN-S42ATR
IN-S42ATB Blue InGaN 20	 100	 3.1	 IN-S42ATB
IN-S42ATG Green InGaN 20	 360	 3.3	 IN-S42ATG
IN-S42ATUW White InGaN	 20	 600	 3.1	 IN-S42ATUW
IN-S42AT series
Top View SMD LED 0402 PCB Type
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
April 25, 2017
Page 8
Label Specifications
Inolux P/N:
I	 N	 -	 S	 4	 2	 A	 T	 X	 -	 X	 X	 X	 X
Inolux
SMD
Material	 Package	 Variation	 Orientation	 Current	 Lens	 Color
Customized
Stamp-off
S	=	PCB
Type
42A	=	1.0	x	0.5	x
0.45mm
T	=	Top	Mount
(Blank)	=
20mA
5=5mA
(Blank)	=	Clear
U	=	Diffused
R=645m
A=610nm
Y=593nm
YG=575nm
G=523nm
B=468nm
W=White
 Lot No.:
Z	 2	 0	 1	 7	 01	 24	 001
Internal
Tracker
Year	(2017,	2018,	…..)	 Month	 Date	 Serial
IN-S42AT series
Top View SMD LED 0402 PCB Type
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
April 25, 2017
Page 9
Packaging Information: 5000pcs Per Reel
Tape Dimension
Reel Dimension
IN-S42AT series
Top View SMD LED 0402 PCB Type